
     [image: www.lcsc.com]   


 


 




 
              BOURNS CRM1206-FX-R050ELF
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  BOURNS
                

 Package
 1206

 Description
 
                500mW 50mΩ Current Sensing Resistors ±100ppm/℃ ±1% 1206  Current Sense Resistors/Shunt Resistors ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  5000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $0.1866
                      	$ 0.19
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $0.1591
                      	$ 1.59
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $0.1473
                      	$ 4.42
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $0.1326
                      	$ 13.26
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.1154
                      	$ 57.70
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $0.1114
                      	$ 111.40



 
              In Stock: 20373
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Packaging  
 







 

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  